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MINI

Dos
274
216
263
256
202
267
271
259
257
. 265
. 273
. 261
. 266
. 268
. 260
. 262
. 258
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GRAND

229
126
160
114
221
115
127
186
9. 154
10. 153
11. 189
12. 161
13. 168
14. 116
15. 165
16. 192
17. 209
18. 190
19. 122
20. 231
21. 123
22. 233
23. 187
24. 171
25. 219
26. 170
27. 220
28. 226
29. 120
30. 128
31. 217
32. 222
33. 156
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Nom-Prénom
FERRIERE Alexandre
HADJIAN Stéphane
VANOUCHE Christian
MARTINEZ Jérome
ARNAUD Bernard
CANTONE Cathy
NOTEBAERT Serge
CABONI Sonia
ANTEROTE Christine
BOJKO Ann
MARCON Monique
PANSARD Sabine
BUELGA Carmen
PRAS Christine

FAY Anne Laure
PAUL Céline
AOUCHICHE Kamila

LE NORMAND Guillaume

PASTEUR Olivier
GAETHOFS Frédéric
JUVIN Sébastien
ROVERA René
BOINEAU Xavier
PRAS Marc
BOUVIER Arnaud
BONNIN Arnold
BLANCARD Yannick
EYMARD Michel
GRUET Olivier
RODARIE Bertrand
BONNEVAULT Cyril
MARGAROT Nicolas
KOHL Frédéric
BOEHM Gérard
GIRARD Thierry
GIRAUD TELME Yvan
FAUCON Thierry
BERTINOTTI Lionel
VIDAL Gaétan
CANTONE Bruno
TAFIN Fabrice
MAZET Laurent
SAMMITO Dider
PITCHON Stéphane
FERRIERE André
JARNIAC Jérdome
MASSE Hervé
HONNORAT Gérard
SCHUTZ Anthony
CHARLES Florent

SNOW TRAIL

Club-ville
Pénitents Endurance
Marseille
Digne-les-Bains
Robion
Digne-les-Bains
St Michel
Digne-les-Bains
Digne-les-Bains
Volx

St Michel

Vileneuve
Oraison
Vileneuve
Amiens
Manosque
Manosque

Val d'Allos - Expé-Raids

Chamrousse
Digne-les-Bains
Gap

Cannes

St Pons
Villeneuve
Mirabeau
Briangon
Bénévant
Peyruis
Mallemoisson
Aix en Provence
Pignan

Nimes

Le Brusquet
Laye-en-Champsaur
Le Brusquet

La Fare

La Clusaz
Triathl'Aix
St Michel
Digne-les-Bains

Digne-les-Bains
Tallard

Pénitents Endurance
Eygliers Gare
Montdauphin-fort
Digne-les-Bains

Digne-les-Bains
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Cat. Temps Par Cat.
J 00h27'00 1°J

S 00h2801 1°S

V1 00h31'32 1°V1
S 00h3250 2°S

V2 00h3355 1°V2
V1F 00h34'58 1° V1F
V3 00h3551 1°V3
SF 00h36'46 1°SF
SF 00h39'07 2°SF
V1F 00h40'35 2° V1F
V3F 00h4323 1° V3F
SF 00h43'27 3°SF
V1F 00h4327 3° V1F
V1F 00h4327 4° V1F
SF 00h47'22 4° SF
SF 00h51'24 5° SF
SF 00h51'25 6° SF

00h55'39 1°S

00h56'34 1°V1
00h56'52 2°S

00h57'34 3°S

00h58'04 4°S

00h58'11 5°S

00h59'02 2°V1
01h00'11 3°V1
01h00'15 6°S

01h00'37 7°S

01h00'45 4°V1
01h0121 8°S

01h02'15 9°S

01h02'44 10°S
01h02'47 11°S
01h03'13 5°V1
01h03'21 1°V3
01h0329 6°V1
01h04'20 12°S
01h04'51 13°S
01h04'52 14°S
01h04'52 15°S
01h04'53 7°V1
01h0520 16°S
01h05'40 8°V1
01h05'41 17°S
01h05'42 18°S
01h05'44 1°V2
01h07'02 19°S
01h07'03 9°V1
01h07'12 10°V1
01h07'15 20°S
01h07'46 21°S
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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

129
232
172
228
173
201
117
206
159
119
121
176
225
162
183
124
181
197
184
218
196
212
125
155
210
178
175
180
213
113
185
207
205
164
198
169
204
163
188
118
166
223
195
200
157
191
177
167
211
179
203
182
158
230
208

YONNET Robert
VIERFOND Mickaél
THOMAS Cédric
MARCON Guy
AUTRIC Celine
TRIGUEIRO Corinne
REY Stéphane
ROTGE Gérard
FOURNIER Franck
MORIN J.Philippe
RAMPI Loic

CATIL Claire
CHORETIER Aline
HUC Renaud
ARNOUX Michel

BORRELLY Alexandra

LEGRAS Laurence
STRBA Frangois
BELLAHEENE Said
KOUKLEVSKY Anne
ROUSSET Stéphane
REPKAT Christian
BUISSON Sylvain
BOYER Olivier
DURAND Gervais
DROUAN Doris
BOUQUET Blandine
LANDI Laurence
BAVEREY Philippe
CLEPET Aurélie
BERTON Alain
STABILE Nicolas
PONS Marc
MANOUBA Gilles
TRUPIA Michel
ROMERO Ludovic
GIRARD Guy

KILL Teddy

DUVAL Eric

ROME Christophe
MENAGER Sylvain
ZANNINI Paul
PICARD Didier
ROUSSEAU Martine

DE SARTIGES Benoit

JONCA Rémy
CLARES Audrey
PIETRUCCI Thomas

LEVIONNOIS Pierre-Jean

FREYCHET Marléne
BEAUD Christian
TASSET Celine
DOMINGUEZ Olivier
POUSSARD Frédéric
CHAZARA Pascale

SNOW TRAIL

Auzet
Mallemoisson

RASA Digne
Montdauphin-fort
St Mandrier
Laragne Montéglin
Vitrolles

Cogolin

Grimaud

St Bardoux

RASA Digne
Oraison

St Paul en Chablais
Venelles
Digne-les-Bains
Digne-les-Bains

Volx

St Gilles

Corbieres
Digne-les-Bains
Anglun

Manosque

Vitrolles

Guilherand Oranges

Marseille

St Michel

Volx

Aiglun
Marseille
Entrepierres
Vitrolles
Thoard

St Auban

St Cyr sur Mer
La Seyne sur Mer
Paris
Manosque
Manosque
Sisteron

Ste Tulle
Digne-les-Bains
Valserres

St Bardoux
Pruniéres
Sisteron

Gap
Courbevoie
Bouc Bel Air

Sisteron
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V2
S
S

V2

SF

V1F
S

V2
S
S
S

SF

SF
S

V1

SF

SF

V1

V1

SF

V1

V3

V1
S

V3

SF

SF

SF

V1

EF

V1

V2

V2
S

V1
S

V2
S

V1
S
S

V1

V1

V1F
S

V1

SF
S

V3

SF

V2

SF
S

V1

V2F

01h07'49
01h07'52
01h08'39
01h08'40
01h10'39
01h11'12
01h11'22
01h11'35
01h11'37
01h11'45
01h12'14
01h12'24
01h12'57
01h13'23
01h13'30
01h13'45
01h13'46
01h15'57
01h15'59
01h16'03
01h16'13
01h17'17
01h17'23
01h17'55
01h18'24
01h18'32
01h19'26
01h19'51
01h19'58
01h20'03
01h20'10
01h20'14
01h21'08
01h22'43
01h22'48
01h23'10
01h23'16
01h24'02
01h24'18
01h24'48
01h25'55
01h29'32
01h29'43
01h31'46
01h31'54
01h31'56
01h32'41
01h34'06
01h38'42
01h40'57
01h43'39
01h46'31
01h46'31
01h54'29
01h55'28

2°V2
22°S
23°S
3°V2
1° SF
1° VI1F
24° S
4° V2
25°S
26° S
27°S
2° SF
3° SF
28°S
11° V1
4° SF
5° SF
12° V1
13° V1
6° SF
14° V1
2°V3
15°Vv1
29° S
3°V3
7° SF
8° SF
9° SF
16° V1
1° EF
17° V1
5°V2
6° V2
30° S
18° V1
31°S
7°V2
32°S
19° V1
33°S
34° S
20° V1
21° V1
2°V1F
35°S
22° V1
10° SF
36°S
4° V3
11° SF
8° V2
12° SF
37°S
23° V1
1° V2F
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